
 

 

Rutherford Winans Academy Staff Directory 

 
Admin Staff 
Principal     Dr. Luis Calderon               lcalderon@rutherfordwinansk5.org   
Behavior Interventionist   John Hill                      jhill@rutherfordwinansk5.org  
Director of Special Services  Angela Parkman               aparkman@rutherfordwinansk5.org   
Curriculum Director   Tomi Ingram               tingram@rutherfordwinansk5.org 
Title I Director    Lateefah Scott               lscott@rutherfordwinansk5.org  
Site Manager    Eric McKithen               emckithen@rutherfordwinansk5.org  
 
Clerical Staff 
Office Manager    Vanessa Staton               vstaton@rutherfordwinansk5.org   
Office Support Admin.   Paradise Staton               pstaton@rutherfordwinansk5.org  
 
Teaching Staff 
Kindergarten    Faith Harper                      fharper@rutherfordwinansk5.org  
1st Grade    LaCaya Smith               lsmith@rutherfordwinansk5.org  
2nd Grade    Shalice Binion                sbinion@rutherfordwinansk5.org 
3rd Grade    Brenda Thompson              bthompson@rutherfordwinansk5.org  
4th Grade    Derra Chatman               dchatman@rtherfordwinansk5.org  
5th Grade    Karen Bellamy                                 kbellamy@rutherfordwinansk5.org               
  
6th-8th Grade-Science/Social Studies           Taylor Cadwell-McTere              tcadwell-mctere@rutherfordwinansk5.org 
6th-8th Grade-Math/ELA   Evonder Wheeler               ewheeler@rutherfordwinansk5.org  
Physical Education                 
Art/Computer Coding   Ian Willis               iwillis@rutherfordwinansk5.org 
              
Instructional Support Staff 
Paraprofessional     Michelle Thomas                mthomas@rutherfordwinansk5.org 
Paraprofessional                   Kathleen Daniels               kdaniels@rutherfordwinansk5.org 
Paraprofessional    Michelle Cranford               mcranford@rutherfordwinansk5.org 
Paraprofessional    Brenda Bulger-Walker              bbulger-walker@rutherfordwinansk5.org 
Math Interventionist   Sheryl Williams               swilliams@rutherfordwinansk5.org  
      
Support Staff 
School Resource Teacher   Jaletha Smith               jsmith@rutherfordwinansk5.org 
Speech Therapist    Kristen Becker               kbecker@rutherfordwinansk5.org           
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